Graphite® Advanced Rugged HMIs
Red Lion Automation Series
Graphic Operator Interface Panels with Modular I/O
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
>> Protocol Conversion With Over 300 Drivers
>> Up to Eight Plug-In I/O and Communication
Module Slots
>> Built-in Web Server for Remote Access

G15C0000 15” Operator Interface Terminal for Indoor Use
G15C1100 15” Operator Interface Terminal with Aux. Ethernet and dual RS485 ports
Graphite Ordering Guide
Mobile
Phone
Database
Red Lion Switch
Red Lion Switch
SCADA
OPC
Remote
Programming/Control
Cloud
Web-Enabled
Phone
Send and Receive
Files via FTP
Drive
Serial
Red Lion
Modular Controller
Square D PLC
Mitsubishi PLC
Red Lion
Panel MeterSiemens® PLCDriveAllen-Bradley PLC
USB
Barcode Reader
USB Keyboard
USB
Thumb
SD Card
TRANSFER
LOGGING
Text Msg (SMS)
ETHERNET #1
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GMP1RA00* Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay and Analog Outputs
GMP1RM00* Graphite Module, Single PID, Relay Outputs, Heater Current Monitor
GMP1SA00 Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR and Analog Outputs
GMP1SM00 Graphite Module, Single PID, SSR Outputs, Heater Current Monitor
GMP2R000* Graphite Module, Dual PID, Relay Outputs
GMP2RM00* Graphite Module, Dual PID, Relay Outputs and Heater Current Monitor
GMP2S000 Graphite Module, Dual PID, SSR Outputs
GMP2SM00 Graphite Module, Dual PID, SSR Outputs and Heater Current Monitor
w w w . r e d l i o n . n e t
Connect. Monitor. Control.
Americas
Asia-Pacific
Europe
Middle East
Africa
+1 (717) 767-6511
As the global experts in communication, monitoring and control for
industrial automation and networking, Red Lion has been delivering
innovative solutions for over forty years. Our automation, Ethernet and
cellular M2M technology enables companies worldwide to gain real-time
data visibility that drives productivity. Product brands include Red Lion,
N-Tron® and Sixnet®. With headquarters in York, Pennsylvania, the company
has offices across the Americas, Asia-Pacific and Europe. Red Lion is
part of Spectris plc, the productivity-enhancing instrumentation and
controls company. For more information, please visit www.redlion.net.
ADLD0346 082415 ©2015 Red Lion Controls, Inc. All rights reserved. Red Lion, the Red Lion logo, N-Tron and Sixnet are
registered trademarks of Red Lion Controls, Inc. All other company and product names are trademarks of their respective owners.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GMDIOR00* Graphite Module, Digital I/O, 8 Inputs and 6 Relays Outputs
GMDIOS00 Graphite Module, Digital I/O, 8 Inputs and 6 Solid State Outputs
GMUIN400 Graphite Module, 4 Universal Analog Inputs
GMOUT400 Graphite Module, 4 Analog Outputs
GMINI800 Graphite Module, 8 DC Current Inputs
GMINV800 Graphite Module, 8 DC Voltage Inputs